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Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

UNDERTAKERS 73.6 182 134 48

GOOD GROUPING 63.7 182 116 66

DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC 57.7 182 105 77

NO SKILL JUST LUCK 51.1 182 93 89

LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES 43.4 182 79 103

FLIGHT RISK 42.3 182 77 105

DARTY MINDED 37.4 182 68 114

AIM TO MISBEHAVE 30.8 182 56 126

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Prev PPD PPD Improv

CHRISTIAN MULL NO SKILL JUST LUCK16.67 17.02 0.35

TODD WIIRRE FLIGHT RISK 17.61 17.85 0.24

MIKE RUGG NO SKILL JUST LUCK21.36 21.49 0.13

TARA BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES14.38 14.48 0.1

ANDY BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES14.91 15.01 0.1

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN TotPnt TotDrt

DYLAN MILLER UNDERTAKERS 30.7 8 3 4 0 0 0 13 3162 103

SHANE HECKER UNDERTAKERS 27.58 56 22 17 0 0 2 76 21126 766

SHAWN HECKER UNDERTAKERS 26.69 52 17 16 0 0 0 77 19487 730

STU NO SKILL JUST LUCK24.82 4 3 1 0 0 0 5 1762 71

WILL BUDKE DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC24.4 56 16 12 0 0 0 71 20841 854

ACE HANSON GOOD GROUPING24.23 48 10 17 0 0 0 43 17449 720

CHRIS RADER DARTY MINDED 23.97 44 12 11 0 0 0 61 16350 682

KRISTOPHER GREENE DARTY MINDED 22.33 56 14 7 0 0 0 54 19847 889

DAN KNUTSON DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC22.22 52 12 9 0 0 1 54 19468 876

TRACEY JORGENSON LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES22.13 52 15 10 0 0 0 43 18369 830

JUSTICE WITT DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC22.09 52 9 4 0 0 2 55 17940 812

TROY PETERSEN UNDERTAKERS 21.66 56 8 8 0 0 0 48 18040 833

MIKE RUGG NO SKILL JUST LUCK21.49 56 20 8 0 0 0 54 19042 886

CHRIS SHEA GOOD GROUPING 21.3 52 21 9 0 0 0 45 18511 869

ADAM DREWELOW UNDERTAKERS 21.26 4 1 1 0 0 0 3 1531 72

TIM HEATON LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES19.78 16 5 0 0 0 0 14 5123 259

TOM HECKER UNDERTAKERS 19.33 48 15 3 0 0 0 28 14636 757

COREY ANDERSON GOOD GROUPING19.24 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 2597 135

TIFFANY BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES18.73 56 13 2 0 0 0 45 18257 975

SEAN SAVAGE NO SKILL JUST LUCK18.52 44 8 5 0 0 0 28 14467 781

DYLAN KORTS GOOD GROUPING18.09 56 13 3 0 0 0 33 16194 895

TODD WIIRRE FLIGHT RISK 17.85 52 12 2 0 0 0 29 16372 917

MIKE MACHELEDT GOOD GROUPING17.79 56 17 4 0 0 1 28 17627 991

JON TORKELSON AIM TO MISBEHAVE17.79 56 7 1 0 0 0 27 16634 935

KYLE SAVAGE NO SKILL JUST LUCK17.2 20 2 0 0 0 0 5 5778 336

CHARLIE BLASKOWSKI AIM TO MISBEHAVE17.05 4 1 0 0 0 0 3 1552 91

CHRISTIAN MULL NO SKILL JUST LUCK17.02 56 9 0 0 0 0 26 16421 965



Player Team PPD Gam Win HAT 3BD T80 HTN LTN TotPnt TotDrt

AARON ROUSU FLIGHT RISK 16.36 40 6 0 0 0 0 16 11960 731

MYLES GRACZYK GOOD GROUPING16.21 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1070 66

ANDY BYE DARTY MINDED 15.47 52 5 0 0 0 0 9 14066 909

CODY FERGUSON FLIGHT RISK 15.36 56 16 0 0 0 0 20 14835 966

JIM STEWART FLIGHT RISK 15.35 56 13 0 0 0 0 13 14706 958

GREG STICH DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC15.11 28 5 0 0 0 0 8 6813 451

ANDY BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES15.01 52 7 0 0 0 0 7 13765 917

ASHLEE MULL NO SKILL JUST LUCK14.97 36 4 1 0 0 0 6 8757 585

JADEN WITT DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC14.95 36 9 0 0 0 1 13 8760 586

ANITA BANGS AIM TO MISBEHAVE14.84 56 14 0 0 0 0 15 15295 1031

TARA BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES14.48 48 6 0 0 0 0 4 12135 838

CAROLE RUNNINGEN AIM TO MISBEHAVE14.33 56 7 1 0 0 0 7 15079 1052

ASHLEY MULL AIM TO MISBEHAVE14.3 48 5 0 0 0 0 9 11958 836

JESSICA KARSNIA LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES14.1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 846 60

NIKKI NORGREN NO SKILL JUST LUCK13.91 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1113 80

MELISSA LEABO LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES13.87 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 943 68

ALYSSA BONEBRAKE NO SKILL JUST LUCK13.82 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 940 68

JAMIE STANS AIM TO MISBEHAVE13.5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 918 68

HARLEE VANSANTEN DARTY MINDED 13.24 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 927 70

MICHELLE EMERY DARTY MINDED 12.91 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1743 135

JEFF PAETOW DARTY MINDED 12.36 56 3 0 0 0 1 4 12214 988

SEAN RINICKER FLIGHT RISK 12.32 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 1318 107

ROX SKERIK FLIGHT RISK 12.3 12 1 0 0 0 0 1 2693 219

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Prev MPR MPR Improv

ANDY BYE DARTY MINDED 1.19 1.24 0.05

TODD WIIRRE FLIGHT RISK 1.93 1.98 0.05

MIKE MACHELEDT GOOD GROUPING 1.7 1.74 0.04

MIKE RUGG NO SKILL JUST LUCK2.38 2.41 0.03

TOM HECKER UNDERTAKERS 1.96 1.99 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

SHANE HECKER UNDERTAKERS 3.15 42 23 11 2 1 27 12 8 0 1 657 625

SHAWN HECKER UNDERTAKERS 2.78 39 20 15 2 0 15 16 3 1 0 620 670

WILL BUDKE DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC2.74 42 13 15 4 2 16 4 8 0 1 623 682

TRACEY JORGENSON LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES2.57 39 16 6 1 0 22 4 9 0 1 561 654

DYLAN MILLER UNDERTAKERS 2.52 6 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 85 101

KRISTOPHER GREENE DARTY MINDED 2.51 42 20 3 4 0 13 14 7 0 0 703 840

ACE HANSON GOOD GROUPING 2.48 36 13 10 1 0 11 9 2 0 0 521 631

MIKE RUGG NO SKILL JUST LUCK2.41 42 17 6 4 0 18 7 1 0 0 656 817

CHRIS RADER DARTY MINDED 2.39 33 6 6 2 0 14 5 5 0 0 471 591

TROY PETERSEN UNDERTAKERS 2.34 42 10 22 0 0 15 10 4 0 1 566 726

DAN KNUTSON DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC2.26 39 18 9 2 0 10 7 4 1 0 498 661

JUSTICE WITT DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC2.23 39 14 16 2 0 14 3 2 0 0 558 750

CHRIS SHEA GOOD GROUPING 2.2 39 15 10 3 0 19 3 1 0 0 555 758

SEAN SAVAGE NO SKILL JUST LUCK2.07 33 13 9 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 454 657

ADAM DREWELOW UNDERTAKERS 2.05 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 43 63

TOM HECKER UNDERTAKERS 1.99 36 12 16 3 0 3 5 2 0 0 420 632

TODD WIIRRE FLIGHT RISK 1.98 39 9 4 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 469 711

DYLAN KORTS GOOD GROUPING 1.92 42 14 12 0 0 12 4 0 0 0 509 795

TIM HEATON LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.91 12 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 134 211



Player Team MPR Gam Win AST HAT WHS 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotMrk TotDrt

JON TORKELSON AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.81 42 11 0 1 0 12 2 0 0 0 518 860

MIKE MACHELEDT GOOD GROUPING 1.74 42 13 19 0 0 11 0 1 0 0 476 823

TIFFANY BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.66 42 12 6 0 1 6 5 1 0 0 453 817

CHARLIE BLASKOWSKI AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.61 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 56

CODY FERGUSON FLIGHT RISK 1.58 42 3 6 1 0 5 2 1 0 0 401 762

CHRISTIAN MULL NO SKILL JUST LUCK1.58 42 11 11 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 458 870

GREG STICH DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC1.57 21 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 202 386

AARON ROUSU FLIGHT RISK 1.55 30 7 5 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 302 584

COREY ANDERSON GOOD GROUPING 1.54 6 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 57 111

STU NO SKILL JUST LUCK1.54 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 41

ASHLEE MULL NO SKILL JUST LUCK1.51 27 3 11 0 0 5 1 1 1 0 330 655

JESSICA KARSNIA LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.5 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 42

ALYSSA BONEBRAKE NO SKILL JUST LUCK1.5 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 33 66

JADEN WITT DEAD WHITE HORSE SOC1.48 27 4 10 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 284 574

KYLE SAVAGE NO SKILL JUST LUCK1.44 15 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 149 310

JIM STEWART FLIGHT RISK 1.44 42 5 8 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 373 779

SEAN RINICKER FLIGHT RISK 1.41 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 66

MYLES GRACZYK GOOD GROUPING 1.41 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 66

ANITA BANGS AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.39 42 6 6 0 0 9 1 0 0 0 402 870

CAROLE RUNNINGEN AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.35 42 2 8 0 0 7 2 0 1 0 383 850

ANDY BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.34 39 5 10 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 362 811

HARLEE VANSANTEN DARTY MINDED 1.32 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 68

MELISSA LEABO LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.25 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 36

ANDY BYE DARTY MINDED 1.24 39 2 11 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 322 776

ASHLEY MULL AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.18 36 2 8 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 340 865

MICHELLE EMERY DARTY MINDED 1.14 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 41 108

ROX SKERIK FLIGHT RISK 1.13 9 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 63 168

TARA BLADOW LITTLE BIT SOMETIMES1.09 36 2 11 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 295 810

JAMIE STANS AIM TO MISBEHAVE1.06 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 65

NIKKI NORGREN NO SKILL JUST LUCK0.85 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 81

JEFF PAETOW DARTY MINDED 0.77 42 0 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 205 798
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